[HSN Code:11081200] 

EA 25 0 109.34 0.00 22.65 2.50 2.50 0.00 91.02 140.00 2,184.41 

5 8901808001140 WEIKFIELD VNILA FLV 

POW(1KG) [HSN 

Code:21069080] 

CUSTED EA 25 0 122.61 0.00 25.46 2.50 2.50 0.00 102.01 157.00 2,448.19 

Total 

432 

30874.01 

Amount in words RUPEES THIRTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR & ONE PAISE ONLY  

Terms and Conditions: 

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below - 

mailto:grn.garuda@dmartindia.com
mailto:paywfpl@weikfield.com

Purchase order : 4545684956